COMPETITION CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

3RD NAGARAJA RAO JAGDALE STATE SPORT SHOOTING

KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, BENGALURU - 25 JANUARY 2026 - 06 FEBRUARY 2026

NAME OF ATHLETE

1 5 17 2053 AKASH PRASAD NONIA

2 5 20 |2101 SHREEMANTH S

3 2 19 2103 HIMADVITH KM

4 3 21 |2143 VARCHUSS

5 2 22 |2104 PAVAN KRAO

6 6 26 |2054 VIVEKJHA

7 2 10 2203 RONAK PATEL

8 1 28 |2178 DHANUSH KUMAR N

QUALIFICATION RESULT

X-173 - 10M AIR RIFLE MEN ISSF

EVENT NO

X-173

X-173, X-155,
X-182

X-173

X-173, X-155,
X-158, X-171

X-173

X-173

X-173

X-173

DRA/ RC/ RU

Series

ZIEL RIFLE SOCIETY 104.5 104.6 |105.6 |104.3 |104.0 105.3

GOLDEN ACE

SHOOTING SPORTS 103.7 |105.4104.3 104.3

ACADEMY
GOLDEN ACE

SHOOTING SPORTS 104.1 104.8 104.9 104.6

ACADEMY

BANGALORE RIFLE

103.6 105.1 103.5 102.7

SHOOTERS ARENA

GOLDEN ACE

SHOOTING SPORTS 102.1 103.5104.3 104.6

ACADEMY

ZIEL RIFLE SOCIETY 103.5 103.4 |103.9 |102.7

BEST SHOT SHOOTING

104.0 103.1 103.6 105.3

SPORT ACADEMY

KHELO INDIA STATE

CENTER OF EXCELLENCE |102.8 |103.1 103.6 103.6

(KISCE)

105.3

101.9

103.8

103.2

101.7

101.0

105.8

104.1

104.1

104.8

103.2

105.2

103.3

101.4

53

50

52

46

45

42

43

43

628.3-53x

627.1-50x

624.4-52x

623.5-46x

620.9-45x

620.4-42x

620.3-43x

620.3-43x

| Q
1l Q
1] Q
v Q
\Y Q
Vi Q
Vil Q
Vil Q

Protest Time : 30 Minutes, Completed : C, Did Not Start : DNS, Did Not Finish : DNF, Disqualified : DSQ, Qualified : Q
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3RD NAGARAJA RAO JAGDALE STATE SPORT SHOOTING

COMPETITION CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, BENGALURU - 25 JANUARY 2026 - 06 FEBRUARY 2026

1 6 30
2 1 19
3 6 20
4 6 24
5 2 24
6 3 14
7 6 4

2108

2018

2172

2019

2078

2076

NAME OF ATHLETE

RITISHA POHIT

KUSUMAP M

ADVIKA SHRIWAS

SANIKA SULTHANA

NIDHI MITTAL

AKSHARA VANAM

VIDYASHREE B L

X-156 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN ISSF

EVENT NO

X-165, X-154,
X-157, X-156

X-156, X-157,
X-182

X-154, X-156,
X-157

X-156, X-157,
X-154

X-154, X-156,
X-157

X-156

X-156

QUALIFICATION RESULT

DRA/ RC/ RU

ZIEL RIFLE SOCIETY 104.2 104.4 |105.7 106.3 104.4 |105.4

GOLDEN ACE

SHOOTING SPORTS 104.8 104.7 |105.4 104.1 102.9 |105.8

ACADEMY

GUN FOR GLORY
SHOOTING ACADEMY

103.8 105.2/105.0 105.8 104.1|102.9

KHELO INDIA STATE

CENTER OF EXCELLENCE 102.5 104.2 104.4 104.2 105.9 |104.7

(KISCE)

GUN FOR GLORY
SHOOTING ACADEMY

104.8 104.5105.4 103.9 105.0 |102.0

HOYSALA SHOOTING
SPORTS ACADEMY

104.2 104.2 104.9 104.1 104.4 103.5

HOYSALA SHOOTING
SPORTS ACADEMY

104.4 103.5 103.8 103.5 105.1 104.5

Series

56

52

49

52

49

53

630.4-56x

627.7-52x

626.8-52x

625.9-49x

625.6-52x

625.3-49x

624.8-53x

| Q
1l Q
1] Q
v Q
\Y Q
Vi Q
Vil Q

Protest Time : 30 Minutes, Completed : C, Did Not Start : DNS, Did Not Finish : DNF, Disqualified : DSQ, Qualified : Q

Page1of1



