



3RD NAGARAJA RAO JAGDALE STATE SPORT SHOOTING COMPETITION CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, BENGALURU - 25 JANUARY 2026 - 06 FEBRUARY 2026

QUALIFICATION RESULT																	
X-173 - 10M AIR RIFLE MEN ISSF																	
SL. NO.	RLY NO.	LANE NO.	BIB NO.	NAME OF ATHLETE	EVENT NO	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series						10x	PEN ALTY	TOTAL	RANK	REM
							1	2	3	4	5	6					
1	5	17	2053	AKASH PRASAD NONIA	X-173	ZIEL RIFLE SOCIETY	104.5	104.6	105.6	104.3	104.0	105.3	53	-	628.3-53x	I	Q
2	5	20	2101	SHREEMANTH S	X-173, X-155, X-182	GOLDEN ACE SHOOTING SPORTS ACADEMY	103.7	105.4	104.3	104.3	105.3	104.1	50	-	627.1-50x	II	Q
3	2	19	2103	HIMADVITH KM	X-173	GOLDEN ACE SHOOTING SPORTS ACADEMY	104.1	104.8	104.9	104.6	101.9	104.1	52	-	624.4-52x	III	Q
4	3	21	2143	VARCHUS S	X-173, X-155, X-158, X-171	BANGALORE RIFLE SHOOTERS ARENA	103.6	105.1	103.5	102.7	103.8	104.8	46	-	623.5-46x	IV	Q
5	2	22	2104	PAVAN K RAO	X-173	GOLDEN ACE SHOOTING SPORTS ACADEMY	102.1	103.5	104.3	104.6	103.2	103.2	45	-	620.9-45x	V	Q
6	6	26	2054	VIVEK JHA	X-173	ZIEL RIFLE SOCIETY	103.5	103.4	103.9	102.7	101.7	105.2	42	-	620.4-42x	VI	Q
7	2	10	2203	RONAK PATEL	X-173	BEST SHOT SHOOTING SPORT ACADEMY	104.0	103.1	103.6	105.3	101.0	103.3	43	-	620.3-43x	VII	Q
8	1	28	2178	DHANUSH KUMAR N	X-173	KHELO INDIA STATE CENTER OF EXCELLENCE (KISCE)	102.8	103.1	103.6	103.6	105.8	101.4	43	-	620.3-43x	VIII	Q





3RD NAGARAJA RAO JAGDALE STATE SPORT SHOOTING COMPETITION CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, BENGALURU - 25 JANUARY 2026 - 06 FEBRUARY 2026

QUALIFICATION RESULT																	
X-156 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN ISSF																	
SL. NO.	RLY NO.	LANE NO.	BIB NO.	NAME OF ATHLETE	EVENT NO	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series						10x	PEN ALTY	TOTAL	RANK	REM
							1	2	3	4	5	6					
1	6	30	2063	RITISHA POHIT	X-165, X-154, X-157, X-156	ZIEL RIFLE SOCIETY	104.2	104.4	105.7	106.3	104.4	105.4	56	-	630.4-56x	I	Q
2	1	19	2108	KUSUMA P M	X-156, X-157, X-182	GOLDEN ACE SHOOTING SPORTS ACADEMY	104.8	104.7	105.4	104.1	102.9	105.8	52	-	627.7-52x	II	Q
3	6	20	2018	ADVIKA SHRIWAS	X-154, X-156, X-157	GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING ACADEMY	103.8	105.2	105.0	105.8	104.1	102.9	52	-	626.8-52x	III	Q
4	6	24	2172	SANIKA SULTHANA	X-156, X-157, X-154	KHELO INDIA STATE CENTER OF EXCELLENCE (KISCE)	102.5	104.2	104.4	104.2	105.9	104.7	49	-	625.9-49x	IV	Q
5	2	24	2019	NIDHI MITTAL	X-154, X-156, X-157	GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING ACADEMY	104.8	104.5	105.4	103.9	105.0	102.0	52	-	625.6-52x	V	Q
6	3	14	2078	AKSHARA VANAM	X-156	HOYSALA SHOOTING SPORTS ACADEMY	104.2	104.2	104.9	104.1	104.4	103.5	49	-	625.3-49x	VI	Q
7	6	4	2076	VIDYASHREE B L	X-156	HOYSALA SHOOTING SPORTS ACADEMY	104.4	103.5	103.8	103.5	105.1	104.5	53	-	624.8-53x	VII	Q

